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Function Name Nickname Extension Number Mobile Number E-mail Address

General Manager K. Rungthip Yui 7102 08 1894 0015 rungthip@hansarsamui.com

Operation Manager K. Anuwat Tee 7103 09 2583 5449 anuwat@hansarsamui.com

Purchasing Supervisor K. Pramote Mote 7901 08 5692 8946 pramote@hansarsamui.com

Assistant Financial Controller K. Naphasorn Poo 7902 09 5413 1936 naphasorn@hansarsamui.com

income.fa@hansarsamui.com

Accounting & Store & Receiving K. Supunsa Jang 7908 09 4579 4522 ap.fa@hansarsamui.com

7906 supunsa@hansarsamui.com

Business Deverlopment Manager K. Atiputh Tas 7603 atiputh@hansarsamui.com

Assistant Outlet Manager K. Chainuwat Bond 7602 08 1091 0150 chainuwat@hansarsamui.com

FB Coordinator K. Waraporn Orn 7602 08 1719 2347 fbs@hansarsamui.com

Beach Bar 7605

H-Bistro Restaurant 7607

Chill Lounge 7609

Executive Chef 7700

Senior Chef De Partie K. Soontorn Bang 7701 soontorn@hansarsamui.com

cdp@hansarsamui.com

Cold Kitchen 7702

Main Kitchen 7703

Staff Canteen 7704

Show Kitchen 7705

Supervisor Janitor  Steward K. Thirawut Bow 7701 08 2277 4633 chiefsteward@hansarsamui.com

Operator 0

Oceana Tour Desk 7211

Front Desk 7201

Front Cashier 7202 gsa@hansarsamui.com

Acting Front Office Manager K. Jariya Maew 7204 jariya@hansarsamui.com

Guest Relation Supervisor K. Preyapat Angel 7204 preyapat@hansarsamui.com

Front Office Manager 7205

Assistant Front Office Manager K. Trairat Bob 7202 trairat@hansarsamui.com

Acting Assistant Reservation Manager K. Jamilee Corpuz Jam 7207 reservation@hansarsamui.com

Reservation Officer 7208 reservation1@hansarsamui.com

Assistant Front Office Manager 7215

Night GSA K. jordee 7201 nightgsa@hansarsamui.com

Spa Manager 7400

Spa K. Shuthip Thip 7400 shuthip@hansarsamui.com

Spa Reception 7401 luxsaspa@hansarsamui.com

Executive Housekeeping K. Preeprem Prem 7500 preeprem@hansarsamui.com

Housekeeping Clerk K. Kanyanee Dell 7501 hkclerk@hansarsamui.com

Housekeeping Linen 7502 linen@hansarsamui.com

Chief Engineer K. Pasit Chuen 7803 09 5257 4693 pasit@hansarsamui.com

Engineer Adminitration K. Marisa Ka 7800 09 1527 9426 marisa@hansarsamui.com

Engineer Room 7801

Wooden Repair Area (Near Villa) Engineer 7802

IT Manager K. Tawinan James 7805 06 5234 3106 tawinan@hansarsamui.com

it@hansarsamui.com

Staff Meeting Room 7300

Executive Meeting Room 7301

Azure Room 7302

Human Resources Manager 7000

Assistant Human Resources Manager K. Sumarin Yui 7002 08 5210 1052 hro@hansarsamui.com

Security Station 7003

SPA

HOUSEKEEPING

POMEC

MEETING ROOM

HR

Internal Extension Number & Email

ADMINISTRATOR

ACCOUNTING

F&B SERVICE

MAIN KITCHEN

FRONT OFFICE

mailto:eng@darasamui.com

